Week of May 2, 2021 - May 8, 2021

Baum, Karl

Duhan, Fred F.
Feigenbaum, Florence
Frank, Judith
Friedman, Lilli
Gabriel, Dorothy
Rothschild, Elise
Turiel, Judith B.

5/2/2021
5/2/2021
5/7/2021
5/2/2021
5/4/2021
5/4/2021
5/2/2021
5/2/2021

Week of May, 9 2021 - May 15, 2021

Breth, Amy

Feist, Bertha
Frankel, Mary Katz
Habermann, Frank
Hamburger, Jenny
Klopfer, Paul

Naftulin, Doris Weisberg

Schueller, Johanna
Secunda, Ross
Shultz, Mildred
Steinhardt, Jerry

5/12/2021
5/15/2021
5/10/2021
5/12/2021
5/11/2021
5/14/2021
5/11/2021
5/13/2021
5/12/2021
5/14/2021
5/10/2021

Week of May 16, 2021 - May 22, 2021

Baum, Gunther
Frank, Johanna
Gottfried, Louis
Kaplan, Lawrence
Klein, Celia

Levin, Martin
Loscocco, John
Pollack, Sally
Rosenbaum, Herbert
Silver, Maurice*
Steiner, Larry

5/16/2021
5/17/2021
5/16/2021
5/20/2021
5/22/2021
5/21/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
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Week of May 23, 2021 - May 29, 2021
Adler, Berthold 5/24/2021
Galimir, Suzanne Hirsch 5/24/2021
Horowitz, Loucele 5/24/2021
Thalheimer, Gretel 5/24/2021
Klopfer, Jacob 5/25/2021
Neuburger, Elaine 5/26/2021
Neufeld, Eva 5/26/2021
Herz, Curt 5/29/2021
Suran, Erich 5/29/2021
Week of May 30, 2021 - June 5, 2021
Altshuler, Maya 6/4/2021
Gordon, Nathan 6/4/2021
Hamburger, Henny 6/5/2021
Levy, Robert Alan 6/5/2021
Meseritz, George 6/5/2021
Neumann, Justin 5/30/2021
Pollack, Norbert 6/5/2021
Rubinstein, Noel Robert 5/30/2021
Week of June 6, 2021 - June 12, 2021
Duhan, Flora 6/12/2021
Grunewald, Ruth 6/10/2021
Klein, Sheila 6/11/2021
Koppel, Alice 6/6/2021
Schonholtz, Sara 6/9/2021
Stanford, Artie 6/8/2021
Stiefel, Rosa 6/10/2021
Week of June 13, 2021 - June 19, 2021
Friedman, Karl 6/15/2021
Lehman, Rabbi Dr. Robert L. 6/13/2021

Levite, Eugenie 6/15/2021
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Week of June 20, 2021 - June 26, 2021

Dlugatch, Harry 6/23/2021
Hirsch, Frederic 6/20/2021
Hoexter, Frederick 6/26/2021
Jakobsberg, Gerda 6/23/2021
Martinez, Mark 6/20/2021
Neuburger, Martin 6/26/2021

Week of June 27, 2021 - July 3, 2021

Greenberg, Nathan A. 6/30/2021
Hamburger, Eugene 7/3/2021
Hirschler, Robert S. 6/30/2021
Koppel, Erwin 6/30/2021
Koy, William 7/1/2021
Leopold, Rita 7/2/2021
Maienthau, Lottie 7/2/2021
Medina, Isabel 7/3/2021
Schuster, Gerda 6/27/2021
Stern, Alfred 6/27/2021
Wittner, Fred 6/29/2021
Zander, Lothar 7/2/2021

Week of July 4, 2021 - July 10, 2021

Blum, Gary 7/7/2021
Grumbacher, Else 7/7/2021
Gutmann, Max 7/9/2021
Kalfus, Allen 7/7/2021
Marx, Alfred 7/4/2021
Meyer, Paul 7/6/2021
Mosback, Ella 7/6/2021
Mosback, Samuel 7/10/2021
Norman, Dr. Grete (Teutsch) 7/8/2021
Oppenheimer, Julius 7/5/2021
Reutlinger, Lore 7/4/2021

Strauss, Otto 7/10/2021
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Week of July 11, 2021 - July 17, 2021

Grau, Hilda

Kessler, Fannie
Klein, Helene D.
Levite, Martin
Pierson, Ruth
Secunda, Madeleine
Steinhardt, Margot
Toueg, Dr. Elie
Tucker, Joseph W.
Zirkl, Ernst

7/17/2021
7/14/2021
7/16/2021
7/11/2021
7/11/2021
7/11/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/12/2021
7/13/2021

Week of July 18, 2021 - July 24, 2021

Bloch, Alfred
Grumbacher, Ernst
Neumann, Margaret

Rosenbaum Adler, Jenny

Schwartz, Harry
Steiner, Leo
Stern, Lt. Col. Walter

7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/21/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/24/2021
7/20/2021

Week of July 25, 2021 - July 3, 2021

Allman, Phyllis
Baum, Johanna
Berlin, Kurt

Frank, Senta
Hamburgh, Dr. Max
Lacob, Philip
McCracken, Daniel
Redelmeier, Else
Rosenthal, Manfred
Spector, Stephen

Waldman, Alexander S.

7/29/2021
7/31/2021
7/29/2021
7/25/2021
7/26/2021
7/27/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/27/2021
7/26/2021
7/29/2021
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Week of August 1, 2021 - August 7, 2021

Austern, Sylvia 8/7/2021
Ehrenreich, Richard 8/1/2021
Feigenbaum, Leon 8/3/2021
Heidelberger, Millie 8/2/2021
Kaufman, Hilde 8/3/2021
Maas, Hildegard 8/1/2021
Neuburg, Leonie 8/6/2021
Straus, Jenny 8/6/2021
Straus, Louis 8/6/2021
Tobar, Elisabeth 8/1/2021

Week of August 8, 2021 - August 14, 2021

Altschuler, William 8/14/2021
Bauml, Elsa 8/8/2021
Dingfelder, Martha 8/8/2021
Gross, Walter 8/9/2021
Pollack, Friedchen 8/8/2021

Week of August 15, 2021 - August 21, 2021

Altschuler, Rose 8/20/2021
Glassman?*, Stella Simons 8/17/2021
Lehman, Toni 8/21/2021
Maier, Ella 8/20/2021
Spector, Flora 8/21/2021
Thalheimer, Auguste 8/17/2021
Vooss, Clementine 8/21/2021

Week of August 22, 2021 - August 28, 2021

Bankoff, William 8/28/2021
Farber, Herman 8/24/2021
Friedman, Arthur 8/25/2021
Heilbronn, Katie 8/24/2021
Leslie, Rose 8/23/2021
Militzer, Martha 8/24/2021
Mullen, Eileen Commanday 8/24/2021
Rosenberg*, Jack 8/26/2021

Wollmeringer, Robert 8/24/2021
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